464 MARYLAND MANUAL.

Washington Cemetery Trustees
Washington College, Board -of Visitors
Washington County—Appointed and Elected Officers.....
Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission
Water Front Commission
Water Resources Commission of Maryland
Weather Service

Welfare Department
Wicomico County—Appointed and Elected Officers...........
Winebrenner, David C. 3rd (Sketcu)
Worcester County—Appointed and Elected Officers.............cnr
Workshop for the Blind

Y.

Young, James A. (Sketch)....

Page
86
83

214
85
93
95
35
39

218

263

221
82

266




