	Page
Washington Cemetery Trustees	86
Washington College, Board of Visitors	83
Washington County-Appointed and Elected Officers	214
Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission	85
Water Front Commission	93
Water Resources Commission of Maryland	95
Weather Service	35
Welfare Department	39
Wicomico County-Appointed and Elected Officers	218
Winebrenner, David C. 3rd (Sketca)	263
Worcester County—Appointed and Elected Officers	221
Workshop for the Blind	82
Y.	
Voung James A (Sketch)	266